Race Date

September 09, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Roseau XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 (<5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12

987
969
967
992
990
951
966
965
968
986
991
989
988

Lelia Johnson
Marissa Schiebe
Keira Morinville
Skylar Thingvold
Kaitlyn Olson
Alyce Lebrasseur
Ella Moen
Emma Knott
Aurimy Olson
Autumn Gross
Emily Restad
Kaitlyn Larson
Kylie Kendrick

Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Team

Roseau

Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Roseau

Roseau

Lake Of The Woods
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Roseau

Roseau

Roseau

Roseau
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Grade

11

12

©

10
10
11
10
11
10
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Race Date

September 09, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Red Lake County
Team Score (places): 26

969
967
966
965
968

a s~ wWwN PP

Marissa Schiebe
Keira Morinville
Ella Moen
Emma Knott
Aurimy Olson

Team - Roseau
Team Score (places): 29

987
992
990
986
991
989
988
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Lelia Johnson
Skylar Thingvold
Kaitlyn Olson
Autumn Gross
Emily Restad
Kaitlyn Larson
Kylie Kendrick

Roseau XC Invitational 4:30pm Tri

Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Team - Lake Of The Woods (XC)
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 951

Alyce Lebrasseur

Overall

Grade Place

11 2

9 3

9 6

10 7

10 8

9 1

12 4

9 5

11 9

10 10

11 (12)

10 (12)

9 Less Than 5

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

2
5
11
18
26

Finish Position

1
5
10
19
29
(40)
(52)

Finish Position

Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 26:43.1

24:31.8
24:40.1
27:01.0
27:28.0
29:54.8

2

24:31.8 0:00.0
49:11.9 0:08.3
1:16:12.9 2:29.2
1:43:40.9 2:56.2
2:13:35.7 5:23.0

Average Time: 27:27.7

21:57.2
25:10.4
25:51.6
31:038.2
33:16.3
34:45.9
42:58.3

- Inc.

Average Time:

26:08.0

21:57.2 0:00.0
47:07.6 3:13.2
1:12:59.2 3:54.4
1:44:02.4 9:06.0
2:17:18.7 11:19.1
2:52:04.6 12:48.7
3:35:02.9 21:01.1
26:08.0 0:00.0
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